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AlB B = RA| BASE | xwe# | g | EEARR)
4 1 EEHHBENM (4R 5 8 2,623 2,623 (2,623)
4] 25{R It BEREEETH (4 B 57) 8 2,052 0 (2,623)
4{ 25\ ILESETRARESER (4 B ) 8 3,093 3,003 (5,716)
4] 28| FR2VEEBHBIEHE (4B 30,000 24,284
5/ 1|[EHEFEERM(ARD) 10 5,629 1,876 22,408
5 19| ERoEERBEHR(BA~3AM) 330,000 352,408
5| 22| REHEBEHEM(BR D) 8 2,623 2,623 349,785
5| 25 (WL REREETH (B A D) 8 2,052 0 349,785
5| 25 ILISER B (B A5 8 3,003 3,093 346,692
5| 31| HEFEERAF(BAS) 10 6,424 2,141 344,551
6| 21 | REHEEHRM (6 A ) 8 2,623 2,623 341,928
6| 25|HIL KRBEHEH (6 B H) 8 2,052 0 341,928
6] 25 LG EEHE (6 B 5) 8 3,003 3,003 338,835
6| SO[EHEREF AL (6B M) 10 5,629 1,876 336,959
| 10psaVBA-BER 7 92,360 46,180 290,779
7| 20| BERHEBEN(TAS) 8 2,623 2,623 288,156
7| 25| (L REREEEEH (7 A ) 8 2,052 0 288,156
7| 25| ILBEHNBAREERKL (7R ) 8 3,093 3,093 285,063
7| 1R EREERAM (7R S) 10 5,626 1,875 283,188
8| 25|t RIBREREE (B A 43 8 2,052 0 283,188
8 25| iU (BB 9) 8 3,093 3,003 280,095
8| 29| BE I (BA M) 8 2,623 2,623 277472
8| 31 ERESL AL (BAM 10 5,630 1,876 275,596
9 19| BREHHBBB(9ORS) 8 2,623 2,623 272,973
9| 25|{BIL RIRAERRI (OB &) 8 2,052 0 272,973
9| 25\ HTERERER (O R &) 8 3,093 3,003 269,880
10} 2{EEHERERAM (SR 10 5,634 1,878 268,002




10| 20| R EHEBHREH (108 M) 8 2,623 2,623 265,379
10( 25|f@ 4L R3pfaasEl (10A ) 8 2,052 0 265,379
10| 25( LSRR (10R 5) 8 3,093 3,093 262,286
10| 31| EHFEEFEAM(10AD) 10 5,630 1,876 260,410
1] |ABEHEERES~1A5) 8 11,322 11,322 249,088
11| 25| Rt REBEEEEE (11 B &) 8 2,052 0 249,088
11| 25 LSRR (11 A5 8 3,003 3,003 245,995
1] 28| BRI (11 AS) 8 2,623 2,623 243,372
1| 0BHFEEERH(11BD) 10 5,637 1,879 241,493
12| 19| REFFEEM(12859) 2,623 2,623 238,870
121 25 L RERAEER M (12 A 4) 8 2,052 0 238,870
12| 25 LS EBEES (128 5) 8 3,093 3,083 235,777
1 4| EHERERAM12AD) 10 5,627 1,875 233,902
| 18| BEHEBETIH (1 AS) 8 2,623 2,623 231,279
1] 25w AL REFBEEEF (1 AR) 8 2,052 0 231,279
1| 25 lLfBHERBEN (1 A5 8 3,093 3,093 228,186
1| 31| EHEFEERH (1 AR) 10 5,630 1,876 226,310
2| 6|MLRKEEBHERLMFBERRSE| 2 56,383 56,383 169,927
2{ NI F TR TANERH 8 2,600 2,600 167,327
2| 25\{f-IL REREEFRF (2R &) 8 2,052 0 167,327 |
2| 25| \LBSFTRAREREH (2B 4) 8 3,093 3,093 164,234
2| 28| B RFTHRBEH (2 A7) 8 2,623 2,623 161,611
2| 28| HEHERERAM (2R 5) 10 5,636 1,878 159,733
3| 22| BEHFEHBEHM (A7) 8 2,623 2,623 157,110
3} 25{RAL REEFH (3R S) 8 2,052 0 157,110
3| 25{ LS EAREREL (A ) 8 3,003 3,003 154,017
3| 25[LASAFILEBIR(ZTA~3AS) | 8 7,407 7,407 146,610
& & 360,000 326,020 213,390 146,610




